• Rehabilitation or construction of stormwater management systems 

• Improvements to drainage fac ili ties 

• Reconstruction of lift stations and sewage treatment plants 

• Road repair and improvement and bridge strengthening 

2. PROJECT DESCRIPTION: 

The City of Sebring, Florida has been awarded Four Million, Six Hundred Eighty-Two Thousand, Nine 

Hundred Seventy-Five and Zero Cents ($4,682,975.00) in CDBG-MIT (Community Development Block 

Grant - Mitigation) fundings for mitigation efforts to complete fire protection resiliency, water 

quality, and water conservation infrastructure improvements. The purpose of this project is to replace 

potable water supply system in the High lands Homes service area to mitigate fire risks, increase